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±132 KV D/C Hansdiha to JasdihTransmission Line
Village - Gopalpur,Tehsil: Deoghar,Dist - Deoghar.
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Pillar_ID Longitude Latitude
1 86°40'24.1716"E 24°31'58.7208"N
2 86°40'24.7908"E 24°31'58.7712"N
3 86°40'25.212"E 24°31'58.3644"N
4 86°40'16.5864"E 24°31'51.9456"N
5 86°40'17.4288"E 24°31'53.7024"N
6 86°40'6.7116"E 24°31'43.6368"N
7 86°40'7.5972"E 24°31'43.2948"N
8 86°40'4.3032"E 24°31'37.056"N
9 86°40'3.5076"E 24°31'37.5492"N

10 86°39'58.5756"E 24°31'31.566"N
11 86°39'59.31"E 24°31'30.9972"N
12 86°39'51.8652"E 24°31'25.2624"N
13 86°39'51.3036"E 24°31'25.9788"N
14 86°39'45.8712"E 24°31'22.9224"N
15 86°39'45.5616"E 24°31'21.7164"N


